TEAS REGISTRATION

. Go to www.atitesting.com/teas

. Create an account or sign in if you already have
an account.

. You will be directed to a Recent Activity page. In top right corner,
click the “Online Store” link.

It is important that you remember your AT/ login. You will need this on exam day.

4. Under “Register for...” on the left panel, choose “TEAS”.
You can also select “TEAS at ATI” for remote proctoring or select “TEAS at PSI” to take
the test at a PS/ testing site.

. Fill in program type: Nursing, Country: USA, State: North Carolina,
City: Reidsville. Hit Next.

. Select your testing session, click “Register,” and complete the
registration process. Payment is made online to ATI Testing at time of
registration.

2020-2021 RCC TEAS SESSIONS

Dates Time
Wednesday, December 16 2:00PM-6:00PM
Thursday, December 17 9:00AM-1:00PM
Friday, January 15 9:00AM-1:00PM
Wednesday, January 20 2:00PM-6:00PM
Monday, January 25 3:00PM-7:00PM
Tuesday, February 2 1:00PM-5:00PM
Friday, February 12 11:00AM-3:00PM
Monday, February 15 3:00PM-7:00PM
Friday, February 19 9:00AM-1:00PM
Monday, February 22 3:00PM-7:00PM




